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Public Bike System
Company

Alain Ayotte 2113, 32E Avenue
Lachine (Quebec) H8T 3J1,
Canada

514 789-2494
ext 2003

514 633-5688 alain.ayotte@publicbikesystem.com

Bike and Roll Chicago –
Miami

Jeremy Rothschild 773-230-4422 773-525-2226 jeremy@bikeandroll.com

Bike and Roll Chicago Josh Squire 773-251-9757 773-404-2552 josh@bikechicago.com

I-Go Car Sharing Jake Rattner 2125 W. North Ave.
Chicago, IL 60647

773-268-4018 773-278-3840 jrattner@igocars.org

Serco Terese Jackson 2211 N. Elston, Ste. 205
Chicago, IL 60614

773-276-3525
ext 16

773-276-9574 teri.jackson@serco-na.com

Serco Lee Reeves 2211 N. Elston, Ste. 205
Chicago, IL 60614

773-276-3525 773-276-9574 lee.reeves@serco-na.com

gridchicago.com Steven Vance 312-945-9621 steven@gridchicago.com

Bcycle Daniella Dejean 801 W. Madison St
Waterloo, WI 53594

303-217-3169 ddejean@bcycle.com

Bcycle Lee Jones 801 W. Madison St
Waterloo, WI 53594

920-478-2191
ext 12649

920-478-5854 ljones@bcycle.com

BicyclePass Richard Layman 216 Quackenbos Street, NW
Washington, DC 20011

202-291-0403 richard@bicyclepass.com

BicyclePass Phillip Koopman 4220 Rainier Ave.
Mount Rainier, MD 20712

202-821-6717 phil@bicyclepass.com

Sprint Justin Sher 200 W. Monore, Ste 1600
Chicago, IL 60606

773-447-1377 866-401-3192 justin.sher@sprint.com

Sprint Carlo Agnello 200 W. Monore, Ste 1600
Chicago, IL 60606

312-878-2557 913-523-9612 carlo.agnello@sprint.com
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English
Communications

Tracey Robinson-
English

233 S. Wacker Dr., 84th Fl,
Ste. 1E
Chicago, IL 60606

877-365-6291 773-445-5149 tracey@englishmediaworldwide.com

Alta Craig Williams 30 E Division St., Ste 7A
Chicago, IL 60610

312-305-5557 craigwilliams@altaplanning.com

Alta Bicycle Share John Kansas
Wangh

kansaswangh@altabicycleshare.com

Chicago United
Industries

George Loera 53 W. Jackson Blvd. Ste. 1450
Chicago, IL 60604

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 gl@cuiltd.com

Juan Pablo Velez Chicago News
Cooperative

70 E. Lake St.
Chicago, IL 60601

312-218-5448 jpvelez@gmail.com

EBike Share Mark Shmikler 7722 W. 99th St
Hickory Hills, IL 60547

708-598-7200 mshmikler@mindspring.com

Sand Vault Group Richard Murray 3840 Jacombs Rd.
Richmond BC Canada, V6V1Y6

604-278-9500 604-284-5498 rmurray@sandvault.com

DecoBike Ricardo Pierdant 41 NE 17th Terrace
Miami, FL 33132

305-416-7445 305-416-7446 pierdant@decobike.com

Standard Parking Timothy Banks 900 N. Michigan Ave. Ste 1600
Chicago, IL 60611

312-274-2011 312-640-8234 tbanks@standardparking.com

Standard Parking William Rossi 900 N. Michigan Ave. Ste 1020
Chicago, IL 60611

312-274-2023 312-640-6164 brossi@standardparking.com

Sam Schwartz
Engineering

Mark De La Vergne 505 N. LaSalle, Ste 475
Chicago, IL 60654

773-305-0800 mdelavergne@schwartz.com

Bike Nation Dave Campbell 15137 Woodlawn Ave.
Tustin, CA 92780

714-371-9470 dcampbell@bikenationusa.com

JC Decaux North
America

Bernard Parisot 3 Park Avenue, 33rd Floor
New York, NY 10016

646-834-1300 646-834-1206 bernard.parisot@jcdecauxna.com
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JC Decaux North
America

Nicolas Clochard-
Bossuet

3 Park Avenue, 33rd Floor
New York, NY 10016

646-834-1325 646-834-1425 nicolas.clochard@jcdecauxna.com

JC Decaux North
America

Pablo Brezman 3959 S. Morgan St.
Chicago, IL 60609

312-456-2977 312-456-2998 pablo.brezman@jcdecauxna.com

Patrick Engineering Ryan Westrom 55 E. Monroe, Ste. 3450
Chicago, IL 60603-5710

312-201-7955 312-220-0722 rwestrom@partickengineering.com

City of Chicago Scott Kubly Chicago Department of
Transportation

scott.kubly@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Ben Gomberg Chicago Department of
Transportation

ben.gomberg@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago John O’Brien Department of Procurement
Services

john.o'brien@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement
Services

jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


